| |
Poliform
Jean-Marie Massaud, 2022

26 LUGLIO 2022 POLIFORM.IT



| |
liform
Jean-Marie Massaud, 2022

DESCRIZIONE

Tipologia Panca e consolle
Struttura Legno massello
Cuscino Tessuto e pelle
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DIMENSIONI
400
15 3/4"
1700
67"
445
171/2"
Cuscino opzionale
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FINITURE STRUTTURA
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FINITURE CUSCINO
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